2010 USMS Top Ten SCY for MVN

Place

Age Group Event

9 W18-24
4 W18-24
4 W25-29
1 W25-29
3 W25-29
5 W25-29
5 W25-29
1 W30-34
2 W30-34
1 W30-34
1 W30-34
2 W30-34
1 W30-34
7 W55-59
3 W55-59
7 W55-59
4 W55-59
10 W60-64
6 W60-64
9 W60-64
8 W60-64
8 W60-64
9 W60-64
10 W60-64
9 W60-64
8 W60-64
7 W65-69
3 W70-74
1 W70-74
4 W70-74
10 W70-74
6 W70-74
2 W70-74
9 W75-79
1 W75-79
3 W75-79
3 W85-89
3 W85-89
1 wW85-89
1 wW85-89
1 wW85-89
2 W85-89
2 W85-89
2 W85-89

1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
100 Back
100 Fly
500 Free
1650 Free

Name

Katie M Moore
Katie M Moore
Rebekah Olsen
Rebekah Olsen
Rebekah Olsen
Rebekah Olsen
Rebekah Olsen
Cynthia J Lewis
Cynthia J Lewis

100 Breast Cynthia J Lewis
200 Breast Cynthia J Lewis

100 IM
400 IM
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back

Cynthia J Lewis
Cynthia J Lewis
Gwen Uthus

Mindy M Dougherty
Mindy M Dougherty
Mindy M Dougherty
Beverly J Montrella
Beverly ) Montrella
Beverly Montrella
Beverly J Montrella
Beverly J Montrella

200 Breast Beverly J Montrella

200 Fly
200 IM
400 IM
1650 Free
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
50 Fly

50 Free
50 Breast

Beverly J Montrella
Beverly J Montrella
Beverly J Montrella
Bonnie K Kotzbach
Jeanne Little
Jeanne Little
Jeanne Little
Jeanne Little
Jeanne Little
Jeanne Little
Margrit Graef
Margrit Graef

100 Breast Margrit Graef

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back

Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld

Age Time

22 11:25.53Y
22 19:18.71Y
29 52.72Y
29 1:54.15Y
29 5:15.27Y
29 1:00.33Y
29 57.84Y
34 5:11.96Y
34 18:13.20Y
34 1:04.48Y
34 2:22.64Y
34 59.43Y
34 4:32.37Y
55 22:18.15Y
57 32.26Y
57 1:11.92Y
57 2:33.68Y
63 14:15.18Y
63 23:43.83Y
63 38.31Y
63 1:24.98Y
63 2:59.11Y
63 3:26.74Y
63 3:29.22Y
63 2:58.57Y
63 6:25.45Y
66 27:40.01Y
73 33.61Y
73 1:15.85Y
73 2:55.61Y
73 8:24.67Y
73 16:59.93Y
73 39.51Y
78 44.00Y
78 52.23Y
78 2:01.33Y
88 54.34Y
88 1:54.48Y
88 4:05.87Y
88 10:24.98Y
88 21:43.35Y
88 1:02.25Y
88 2:18.56Y
88 4:45.33Y



7 W85-89
4 W85-89
3 W85-89
3 W85-89
7 M25-29
3 M25-29
1 M25-29
8 M25-29
5 M25-29
6 M35-39
4 M35-39
7 M35-39
8 M35-39
10 M40-44
9 M40-44
M40-44
M50-54
M65-69
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
M70-74
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50 Breast
50 Fly
100 IM
200 IM
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
100 Fly
100 IM
50 Back
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 IM
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
50 Free

Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Maurine E Kornfeld
Karol F Zemier
Karol F Zemier
Karol F Zemier
Karol F Zemier
Karol F Zemier
David Sumner
David M Sumner
David M Sumner
David M Sumner
Jeffrey A Mitchell
Jeffrey A Mitchell
Jeffrey A Mitchell
Brian T Busacca

200 Breast Patrick Schlup

200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
50 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 IM

Dick Stewart
Dick Stewart
Dick Stewart
Dick Stewart
Dick Stewart
Dick Stewart
Dick Stewart

88 1:47.48Y
88 1:33.77Y
88 2:45.51Y
88 6:14.92Y
27 24.01Y
27 50.66Y
27 1:52.42Y
27 50.41Y
27 51.78Y
39 25.55Y
39 23.44Y
39 52.90Y
39 54.62Y
41 21.83Y
41 47.95Y
41 1:47.53Y
51 22.93Y
69 2:53.18Y
70 2:22.39Y
70 5:58.79Y
70 12:19.89Y
70 37.15Y
70 32.62Y
70 1:09.38Y
70 2:39.43Y



